| |Vrpepanamn MEHIO (Call)
H.o 3asemyioninii #Ha "03" mions 2025 r.

MBJOY "Hercrnii canMeb7" Brixoza
Epwmonaena E.A. M/\

3ABTPAK

Kama manHas Monognas
Yaii ¢ caxapom
bynka ¢ maciom

2 3aBTpak A6moxu

OBE/]],
CBexnit IOMHIOP TOMTHK

CBeKkoNbHUK Ha K/
Kypusstit rymsim ¢ rpeukoii

KomMmoT u3 cyxodpykros
Xieb

VYIIIOTHEHHBIX HOJIHUAK

TsopoxxHBIE CHIPHUKH
Kucens

200
180
30/10

67

35
200
70/120

180
40

120
180

Kanopniisocts

192
56,8
1923

31,49

7,6

184,67
173,25/180,33
9529

72,4

280,8
140,29




